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Geleider Hond Onderdeel Afd A AfdB AfdC Totaal Plaatsing
K. Dieleman Drago v.d. Hornhutte (DH) IPO-3 88 93 99 280 1
| Bariem Vox v. Hause (MH) IPO-3 88 88 95 271 2
D. Wertz Athos v. Beelzebub IPO-3 93 91 86 270 3
C. de Bruyn Daro v.d. Wierswijk (DH) IPO-3 83 90 95 268 4
© vidl Fecven Cajo v. Semrowplatz (DH) IPO-3 90 93 84 267 5
S (e Jay Storm v. Spitzbebezwinger (DH) IPO-3 94 85 84 263 6
s.v.d. Veen Aristo v.d. Pegnitzratzen IPO-3 84 92 83 259 7

R.v.d. Wielen Amazing Arrow v.d. Wolfsklauw (MH) IPO-3 91 71 85 247 8



Geleider

W. v. Alphen

C. Houtepen

A. Schijvenaars

P. Voermans

F. Pesch

A.v. Bergen

L. Pesch

Hond

Ascomannis Tarek

Morax Les Deux Peupliers

Fast and Furious of the two Roses

Lexus Les Deux Peupliers

Aras v.d. Menheerser Hoeve (DH)

Angel v. Hermanns Hanten

Mette Black Creek Valley (DH)
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IPO-3
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Afd A

93

72

65

58

20

24

96

Afd B

77

83

75

70

85

87

92

Afd C

70

78

85

71

91

58

52

Totaal

240

233

Plaatsing

10



